RESPONSIVE
Epoxy Mica Coupling
Capacitors
Dynamic Ratings’ Epoxy Mica Coupling Capacitor is a versatile partial discharge sensor commonly used to detect PD
in many applications including generators, motors, switchgear, iso-phase bus ducts, and transformers. Three voltage
levels are available: 8, 16 and 28kV.
Features
The Epoxy Mica Coupling Capacitor uses high grade natural mica as the dielectric which gives its exceptional electri-

environments
Reliability Requirements: Meets all reliability requirements in IEC TS 60034-27-2 and IEEE 1434
How to Order
Part Number Voltage Rating AC Hipot
Test
BIL Description
CC-08-K 8 kV 20 kV 75 kV Each Coupling Capacitor kit contains:
1 - Mounting Bracket
1 - Silicone rubber insulating boot
1 - 1 m / 3 ft HV jumper cable (high temp silicone) with lugs.
1 - Mounting hardware kit
1 - Open Circuit Protection
CC-16-K 16 kV 36 kV 100 kV
CC-28-K 28 kV 57 kV 175 kV
CC-38-K 38kV 80 kV 120 kV
*Coupling Capacitors for new installations are typically ordered 1 kit per phase. Customers typically order 3 kits.
*Coaxial Cable not included.
*Contact your regional office to request a quote.
Americas
+1 262 746-1230
Asia / Oceania
+61 3 9574-7722
An ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 27001, ISO 45001 Certified Company.
Europe/ Africa
+44 1617 681111